SRY
Ceiling mounted linear nozzle diffuser for supply air
QUICK FACTS
	○ 100% flexible spread pattern
	○ Facility for vertical spread
	○ Facility for simultaneous vertical/horizontal spread
	○ Large induction effect
	○ Suitable for wall-to-wall installations

Size: SRYb a-bbb - c with
SRYT 1b - a - bbb - ccc - d xx items
Ordering key
Product
Linear nozzle diffuser for ceiling
mounting
SRY b -a -bbbb -c
Version:
Number of rows of nozzles.: 1, 2, 3, 4
Length: 900, 1200, 1500, 1800
Number of connections: 1, 2, 3
Standard range:
SRY 1-900-1 1-1200-1 1-1500-2 1-1800-2
2-900-1 2-1200-2 2-1500-2 2-1800-2
3-900-1 3-1200-2 3-1500-2 3-1800-2
4-900-1 4-1200-2 4-1500-2 4-1800-3
Accessories
Commissioning box with
removable damper
SRYT 1 b -a -bbb -c
Version:
Number of rows of nozzles: 1, 2, 3, 4
Connection dimension: 125, 160, 200, 500
Connection alternatives: L = Side connection
Standard range:
SRY 1-900 1 pcs SRYT-1 1-500-125-L
2-900 1 " " 2-500-160-L
3-900 1 " " 3-500-160-L
4-900 1 " " 4-500-200-L
SRY 1-1200 1 pcs SRYT-1 1-500-125-L
2-1200 2 " " 2-500-160-L
3-1200 2 " " 3-500-160-L
4-1200 2 " " 4-500-200-L
SRY 1-1500 2 pcs SRYT-1 1-500-125-L
2-1500 2 " " 2-500-160-L
3-1500 2 " " 3-500-200-L
4-1500 2 " " 4-500-200-L
SRY 1-1800 2 pcs SRYT-1 1-500-125-L
2-1800 2 " " 2-500-160-L
3-1800 2 " " 3-500-200-L
4-1800 3 " " 4-500-200-L
Joint piece for SRY SRYT 2 b -a
Version:
with 1  row of nozzle. 1
2  row of nozzles. 2
3  row of nozzles. 3
4  row of nozzles. 4